

MACC 105/2016

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh, Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 43. dated 18.04.2024

Today is the date fixed for P. hearing.

Claimant prays for an adjournment.

Prayer is allowed.

Respondent files hazira.

Fix 12.06.24 for P. hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia