

M.A.C.Case No. 105 of 2016

Present : Sharmistha Ghosh, Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 44 Dated : 12-06-2024

Today is fixed for P. Hearing.

None take steps as per resolution of Local Bar Association the case is adjourned for the ends of Justice.

Fix 25-07-2024 for P. Hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia