

M.A.C.Case No. 105 of 2016

Present : Sharmistha Ghosh, Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 45 Dated : 25.07.2024

Today is fixed for P. Hearing.

O.P. files hazira.

Petitioner prays for time,

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 04.09.2024 for P. Hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia