

MAC Case No. 110 of 2016 (Regd. No. 105 of 2016)
Present : Sri Somak Das, Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal, FTC No 1, Purulia

Order No. 61 dated 10.04.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of PW-1

OP files hazira.

Petitioner filed a petition, Praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard, considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Petitioner files track report.

Let it be kept with the case record.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **12.05.2026** for evidence of PW-1

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Sd/-

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia